SM2 Dag 1

‘Antal deltagare: \

RA GP2

Position

Heat 1

Heat 2

Resultat Podng

Nummer Namn Klubb

63 Linus Lindberg Orust Jetski Klubb
87 Jonatan Steen Orust Jetski Klubb
88 Johan Johansson Stenungsunds MS
37 Fredrik Olsson John Kumla Aquabike Klubb
12 Jon Sundelin Lycksele MK

54 Wilmer Svensson Pettersson Orust Jetski Klubb
65 Dennis Apell Jetsport Club Lidképing
81 Ivo Marhilevics Kumla Aquabike Klubb

Supervisor

Oscar Helgesson
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Poang

1

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

o |IN|lo|la|d~|lw®|IN

13

2023-09-09 15:22

KIocksIag




